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DreamLine reserves the right to update or modify the hardware or materials pictured 
without prior notice for the purpose of product improvement and customer satisfaction.
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CONFIGURATION
DIMENSIONS:

SWING DOOR

A:
MODEL WIDTH

B:
MODEL HEIGHT

C:
ACCESS WIDTH

D:
DOOR WIDTH

N:
HINGE PANEL WIDTH

DreamLine Unidoor-X 31 in. W x 
72 in. H Frameless Hinged Shower 
Door, Clear Glass

UNIDOOR-X
D12572

31 in.

72 in.

24 in.

25 in.

6 in.


